
Kusaki 2013 cz. I - wyniki kat. TZ

Msc. Imi i Nazwisko Nazwa 
Zespołu

BPK                  
(90)

BPK                  
(60)

PS                
(25)

PS                
(15)

ZM             
(10)

WK               
(30) Zad. Czas 

[t1+t10]
Suma

B
10

F
25
F
25

C B X
90 25 15
F,K
180
F,H
180
F,H
180
F B
90 10
F 2xX B
90 120 25
F,K
180

D,F,H
270
B,C 3xX F

180 180 25
6x H 1x
540 25 30

5.

4.

3

11.

3.

9. Bartosz Niezgódka

10. Paweł Kurach 80

Dariusz Bogumił 11

12.
Weronika Guz            

Adam Muth                
Tomek Dombi

11 406

26419

8. Bartosz Tyczyski 
Mariusz Góraj

SKRÓTY 
Radom 260

270

150

13. Robert Kamela 605

Krzysztof Lisak 21 301

10

10

10

10

10

10

142

Katarzyna Baranowska 
Michał Jurek ŁOSIE 216

201

Ewa Misiaczek SBBP.waw.pl / 
AKT Maluch 193

26

341.

Anna Natusiewicz     
Marek Piela

Klub InO 
STOWARZYSZE 22 57

452. Sławomir Otap 10

0

6.

7.

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

Mariusz Pietrzak 14

Leszek Herman-Iycki 
Urszula Trykozko 2



Kusaki 2013 cz. I - wyniki kat. TP

Msc. Imi i Nazwisko Nazwa Zespołu BPK                  
(90)

BPK                  
(60)

PS                
(15)

ZM                 
(10) Zad. Czas 

[t1+t10]
Suma

0+8

8
0+9

9
0+10

10
V 0+3
15 3

V 0+10
10 10

10+10
20

V 5+10
60 15

2xV 0+10

120 10
D 3xV 10+10
90 45 20

3xV F 5+3
180 10 810. Kamil Herman               

Alicja Trzeciak 0 198

9. Tomasz Wako Klub InO 
STOWARZYSZE 0 155

8

9

Karolina Pacek Warszawa 0 18

Agata Malczewska             
Anna Dobkowska               

Paweł Rozwadowski

Konrad Janowski GSMnO 
"Wyjtkowi"

0

0

Anna Olbrycht          
Janusz Olbrycht OLBnO 0 10

Anna Szymaska            
Anna Basiukiewicz Paweł 

Basiukiewicz
0 130

Zbigniew Wojciechowski 0 20

2 mapy 0 20
Krystyna Marsz                    
Piotr Sokołowski Kino i wino 0 75

Łukasz Senderek

8.

1.

2.

4.

7.

3.

5.


